
Practice Schedule 

3/4 Girls - 2016 

 Thursday, November 3 

 4-5 p.m. (CRES) – Team Rothwell 

 5-6 p.m. (YMCA) – Team Laukka 

 6-7 p.m. (YMCA) – Team Cronkite 

 7-8 p.m. (YMCA – Team Thackeray 

 

Monday, November 7 Thursday, November 10 

4-5 p.m. (CRES unavailable) 4-5 p.m. (CRES) – Team Rothwell 

5-6 p.m. (CRES) – Team Laukka 5-6 p.m. (YMCA) – Team Laukka 

6-7 p.m. (CRES) – Teams Cronkite/Rothwell 6-7 p.m. (YMCA) – Team Thackeray 

7-8 p.m. (CRES) – Team Thackeray 7-8 p.m. (YMCA) – Team Cronkite 

 

Monday, November 14 Thursday, November 17 

4-5 p.m. (CRES unavailable) 4-5 p.m. (CRES) – Team Rothwell 

5-6 p.m. (CRES) – Team Laukka 5-6 p.m. (YMCA) – Team Laukka 

6-7 p.m. (CRES) – Teams Thackeray/Rothwell 6-7 p.m. (YMCA) – Team Cronkite 

7-8 p.m. (CRES) – Team Cronkite 7-8 p.m. (YMCA) – Team Thackeray 

 

Monday, November 21 Thursday, November 24 

4-5 p.m. (CRES unavailable)  

5-6 p.m. (CRES) – Team Laukka No practices 

6-7 p.m. (CRES) – Teams Cronkite/Thackeray  

7-8 p.m. (CRES) – Team Rothwell  

 

Monday, November 28 Thursday, December 1 

4-5 p.m. (CRES unavailable) 4-5 p.m. (CRES) – Team Rothwell 

5-6 p.m. (CRES) – Team Laukka 5-6 p.m. (YMCA) – Team Laukka 

6-7 p.m. (CRES) – Teams Thackeray/Rothwell 6-7 p.m. (YMCA) – Team Cronkite 

7-8 p.m. (CRES) – Team Cronkite 7-8 p.m. (YMCA) – Team Thackeray 

 

Monday, December 5 Thursday, December 8 

4-5 p.m. (CRES unavailable) 4-5 p.m. (CRES) – Team Rothwell 

5-6 p.m. (CRES) – Team Laukka 5-6 p.m. (YMCA) – Team Laukka 

6-7 p.m. (CRES) – Teams Cronkite/Rothwell 6-7 p.m. (YMCA) – Team Thackeray 

7-8 p.m. (CRES) – Team Thackeray 7-8 p.m. (YMCA) – Team Cronkite 

 

Monday, December 12 Thursday, December 15 

4-5 p.m. (CRES unavailable) 4-5 p.m. (CRES) – Team Rothwell 

5-6 p.m. (CRES) – Team Laukka 5-6 p.m. (YMCA) – Team Laukka 

6-7 p.m. (CRES) – Teams Thackeray/Cronkite 6-7 p.m. (YMCA) – Team Cronkite 

7-8 p.m. (CRES) – Team Rothwell 7-8 p.m. (YMCA) – Team Thackeray 

 

Monday, December 19  - GAMES Thursday, December 22 

4:30-5:30 p.m. Team Laukka v. Team Rothwell  

6:30-7:30 p.m. Team Cronkite v. Team Thackeray TBA 

  

 


